BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN

KATRAJ - DHANKAWADI,PUNE - 43 SECOND YEAR FEE 2020 - 2021

STUDENT ADMISSION YEAR 2019-20

OPEN Category				
DIRECT REGULAR				
	Particular	SECOND	SECOND	
No.		YEAR-20-21	YEAR	
		110,914.00	92,140.00	
1	Tution Fee	14,086.00	9,860.00	
2	Development Fee	715.00	685.00	
3	Uni.Other Fee	550.00		
4	Eligiblity Fee			
5	Student Insurance	454.00	100 005 00	
5	Total	126,719.00	102,685.00	
CERC/FRC/O.B.C. Category				

CE	C./F.B.C.	O.B.C. Cat	egory
3.L.L	J.O., L.D.	DIDECT	DEGII

		DIRECT	REGULAR
No.	Particular	SECOND	SECOND
		YEAR-20-21	YEAR
1		55,457.00	46,070.00
1	Tution Fee	14,086.00	9,860.00
2	Development Fee		685.00
3	Uni.Other Fee	715.00	000.00
	Eligiblity Fee	550.00	•
4	Eligibility 1 ee	454.00	
5	Student Insurance	71,262.00	56,615.00
200	Total	71,262.00	

S.T./N.T./S.B.C. Category

S.T./N.T./S.B.C. Category				
		DIRECT	REGULAR	
No.	Particular	SECOND	SECOND	
		YEAR-20-21	YEAR	
1	Tution Fee	•	•	
0	Development Fee	14,086.00	9,860.00	
3	Uni.Other Fee	715.00	685.00	
4	Eligiblity Fee	550.00	•	
5	Student Insurance	454.00	-	
5	Total	15,805.00	10,545.00	
- COOPER	Total			

TFWS Category

	Particular	DIRECT	REGULAR	
No.		SECOND	SECOND	
		YEAR-20-21	YEAR	
1	Tution Fee	•	•	
2	Development Fee	14,086.00	9,860.00	
3	Uni.Other Fee	715.00	685.00	
4	Eligiblity Fee	550.00		
5	Student Insurance	454.00		
	Total	15,805.00	10,545.00	

The students have to pay the college fees through Demand Draft in favour of

(REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)

YEAR	SC (Category	
No	Particular	DIRECT	REGULAR SECOND YEAR
	•	YEAR	
1	Tution Fee	0	
2	Development Fee	715.00	685.00
3	Uni.Other Fee	550.00	-
4	Eligiblity Fee		-
5	Student Insurance	454.00	685.00
3	Total	1,719.00	

J&K	Category

Jan Category			
		DIRECT	REGULAR
No Partic	Particular	SECOND	SECOND YEAR
		YEAR	
			15,000.00
1	Tution Fee		5,000.00
2	Development Fee	-	685.00
3	Uni.Other Fee	-	
5000000	Other Fee	-	4,000.00
4			24,685.00
5	Total		

[&]quot;Principal, B V C O E For Women Pune-43" Payable at Pune.

Proof of payment made by :- NET BANKING,Bank Challan -etc. should be submit hard copy of challan in A/C Section compulsory